Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Mar-23

Archives

Quarter ending :March 2023

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

No. of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of P;)I:ti)y total no. of Total
e 5 shares 5 asa % No. of equity
Category of No. of 131113:/ Izl?id pz:lld- T:}tlzlrél;' (calculated \I>](())t1r(1)t of shares held in Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shareholder shareholders p equity p as per & Total dematerialized

as a % of

shares equity held Rights
held shares

held

SCRR, Voting form
1957)As a % right
of
(A+B+C2)

SubCategory I SubCategory II SubCategory III




(A) Promoter
& Promoter
Group

23,86,551

23,86,551

55.50

23,86,551

55.85

23,86,551

(B) Public

3,610

18,86,349

27,100

19,13,449

44.50

18,86,349

44.15

15,71,801

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

0.00

0.00

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

0.00

0.00

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0.00

0.00

Grand Total

3,617

42,72,900

27,100

43,00,000

100.00

42,72,900

100.00

39,58,352

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C




e  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Pattern

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter Ending : Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of
securities Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

No. of Partly Shareholding as a % of total

paid-up Total nos. no. of shares (calculated as

equity shares shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
held (A+B+C2)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

Nos. of
shareholders

Category of shareholder

Class eg: X

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu 3 18,73,878 18,73,878 43.58 18,73,878 43.85 18,73,878
undivided Family

P UMAYAL Promoter 1 10,36,343 10,36,343 24.10 10,36,343 2425 10,36,343

P. PALANIAPPAN

(HUF) Promoter 1 6,39,030 6,39,030 14.86 6,39,030 14.96 6,39,030




P. PALANIAPPAN Promoter 1,98,505 1,98,505 4.62 1,98,505 4.65 1,98,505
Any Other (specify) 5,12,673 5,12,673 11.92 5,12,673 12.00 5,12,673
(R}illf} fﬁiﬁu PGrr‘(’)‘f;}‘;ter 3,98,981 3,98,981 9.28 3,98,981 9.34 3,98,981
M C RAMASAMY PGrr‘(’)‘S;’ter 85,191 85,191 1.98 85,191 1.99 85,191
Sgﬁ?ﬁgg ENARII}IED PGrr‘(’)‘S;’ter 14,500 14,500 0.34 14,500 0.34 14,500
?ﬁIS;}AMASAMY PGrr‘:)T};’ter 14,001 14,001 0.33 14,001 0.33 14,001
Sub Total Al 23,86,551 23,86,551 55.50 23,86,551 55.85 23,86,551
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 23,86,551 23,86,551 55.50 23,86,551 55.85 23,86,551




e  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$
Quarter ending : Mar-23

Scrip Code : 521234

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Ly Shareholding aj;(;t?,} No. of equity
% calculated No..of o f/ ¢ shares h'clfi in . )
as per SCRR, Voting Total dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
1957 Asa % Rights Voting form(Not
Applicable)
SubCategory. I SubCatTgow_I I

No. of
;‘;‘ﬁ pild_ Total no.
p p P shares

Category & Name
of the Shareholders shareholder equity equity held
shares shares -
+B+
of (A+B+C2) T
SubCategory I

held held

No. of




Mutual Funds/

500

500

0.01

500

0.01

Sub Total B1

500

500

0.01

500

0.01

B1) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00

B2) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

3485

1003068

27,100

10,30,168

23.96

10,03,068

23.48

6,94,430

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

11

766124

7,66,124

17.82

7,66,124

17.93

7,66,124

AMPA
VALLIAMMAI
ACHI

63810

63,810

1.48

63,810

1.49

63,810

RAJU BHANDARI

427371

4,27,371

9.94

4,27,371

10.00

4,27,371

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

13

5531

5,531

0.13

5,531

0.13

3,554

Bodies Corporate

38

38141

38,141

0.89

38,141

0.89

34,708

Any Other
(specify)

62

72985

72,985

1.70

72,985

1.71

72,985




HUF 61 72935 72,935 1.70 72,935 1.71 72,935

Clearing Members 1 50 50 0.00 50 0.00 50
Sub Total B4 3609 1885849 27,100 19,12,949 44.49 18,85,849 44.14 15,71,801
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 3610 1886349 27,100 19,13,449 44.50 18,86,349 44.15 15,71,801

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen
etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.




e  Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

KEERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter ending : Mar-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

o . No. of fully paid up Partly paid-up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
Cate‘%?ly_fg}: TII;nleI(;f the i 'Eoi(?‘f' 111) equity shares equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
LT shareholder( held(TV) held(V) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIIT) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR
Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust '
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.




e  Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

EXEERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter ending : Mar-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 521234

Quarter ending : Mar-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits %

Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00




