Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Mar-23

Quarter ending :March 2023	
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of	No. of Partly		Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Total		Sub-c	ategorization of share	es (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	Total no. shares	shares (calculated as per	No. of Voting Bights	as a % of Total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized	Shareł	olding (No. of share	s) under
		shares held	equity shares held	held	SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Voting right	form	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III

Archives

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	23,86,551		23,86,551	55.50	23,86,551	55.85	23,86,551	 	
(B) Public	3,610	18,86,349	27,100	19,13,449	44.50	18,86,349	44.15	15,71,801		
(C1) Shares underlying DRs					0.00		0.00		 	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00		 	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public					0.00		0.00		 	
Grand Total	3,617	42,72,900	27,100	43,00,000	100.00	42,72,900	100.00	39,58,352		

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

REPERIENCE THE NEW												
Shareholding Pattern												
	SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD\$											
Scrip Code : 521234					Quarter	Ending : Mar-23						
<u> </u>	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voti held in each o securitio	class of	Number of equity shares held in			
Category of shareholder	Туре	shareholders	shares held	equity shares held	shares held	per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form			
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00				
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	18,73,878		18,73,878	43.58	18,73,878	43.85	18,73,878			
P UMAYAL	UMAYAL Promoter 1 10,36,343 10,36,343 24.10 10,36,343 24.25 10,36,343											
P. PALANIAPPAN (HUF)	Promoter	1	6,39,030		6,39,030	14.86	6,39,030	14.96	6,39,030			

P. PALANIAPPAN	Promoter	1	1,98,505	1,98,505	4.62	1,98,505	4.65	1,98,505
Any Other (specify)		4	5,12,673	5,12,673	11.92	5,12,673	12.00	5,12,673
GEETHANJALI RAMASAMY	Promoter Group	1	3,98,981	3,98,981	9.28	3,98,981	9.34	3,98,981
M C RAMASAMY	Promoter Group	1	85,191	85,191	1.98	85,191	1.99	85,191
SUPREME YARN SPINNERS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	14,500	14,500	0.34	14,500	0.34	14,500
M C RAMASAMY (HUF)	Promoter Group	1	14,001	14,001	0.33	14,001	0.33	14,001
Sub Total A1		7	23,86,551	23,86,551	55.50	23,86,551	55.85	23,86,551
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		7	23,86,551	23,86,551	55.50	23,86,551	55.85	23,86,551

• Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	NEW										
					Shareholding Pa	ttern Public Sh	areholder				
				S	RI NACHAMMAI	COTTON M	ILLS LTD.	-\$			
Scrip Code : 521234										Quarte	er ending : Mar-23
				Statement s	howing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Public s	hareholder			
		No. of	Partly		Shareholding		Total	No. of equity	Sub-c	ategorization of shar	es (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	Total no. shares held	% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a %	No. of Voting Rights	as a % of Total Voting	shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Sharel	nolding (No. of share	es) under
		held	held		of (A+B+C2)		right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_II I

Mutual Funds/	1	500		500	0.01	500	0.01				
Sub Total B1	1	500		500	0.01	500	0.01				
B1) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Non- Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3485	1003068	27,100	10,30,168	23.96	10,03,068	23.48	6,94,430			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	766124		7,66,124	17.82	7,66,124	17.93	7,66,124			
AMPA VALLIAMMAI ACHI	1	63810		63,810	1.48	63,810	1.49	63,810			
RAJU BHANDARI	1	427371		4,27,371	9.94	4,27,371	10.00	4,27,371			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	13	5531		5,531	0.13	5,531	0.13	3,554			
Bodies Corporate	38	38141		38,141	0.89	38,141	0.89	34,708			
Any Other (specify)	62	72985		72,985	1.70	72,985	1.71	72,985			

HUF	61	72935		72,935	1.70	72,935	1.71	72,935		
Clearing Members	1	50		50	0.00	50	0.00	50		
Sub Total B4	3609	1885849	27,100	19,12,949	44.49	18,85,849	44.14	15,71,801		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	3610	1886349	27,100	19,13,449	44.50	18,86,349	44.15	15,71,801	~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Datails of the sharehold	lara actina ac na	reans in Cana	nt in aludina	thair Sharahal	ding (No. and 9/);	I		<u> </u>	μ	II

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

• Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

358											
Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public											
SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD\$											
Scrip Code : 521234	Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter ending : Mar-23										
	8	Statement showin	g shareholding patter	n of the Non Promoter-	Non Public shareholder						
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held(V)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)					
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00						
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0											
Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.											

• Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

	EXPERIENCE THE NEW									
1		5	hareholding Pattern							
		SRI NACHAM	IMAI COTTON MILLS I	LTD\$						
Scrip Code	e : 521234				Quarter ending : Mar-23					
Details of d	lisclosure made by the Trading Membe	ers holding 1% or more of the Total No.	of shares of the company							
SI. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member										
-	- NIL NIL NIL NIL									

• Statement showing foreign ownership limits

EXPERIENCE THE NEW									
Sharel	nolding Pattern								
SRI NACHAMMA	I COTTON MILLS LTD\$								
Scrip Code : 521234		Quarter ending : Mar-23							
Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %							
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00							